
Licensed To: Chantilly High School Page 13/10/2018

Individual Top Marks - Including Relay Legs

Marks since: 01-Dec-17
Chantilly HS [CHAN]
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Women Open  55m Dash
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamAlderman, Haley SR7.58 PDIST   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamBuck, Laurel SR7.63 FDIST   ---

3 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBacon, Cecelia SR7.74 FCHS   ---

4 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsConroy, Miranda FR7.84 FCHS   ---

5 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalHan, Alice SR7.96 PCHS   ---

6* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownZampiello, Payton FR8.04 FCHS   ---

6* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsEaton, Amaya JR8.04 FCHS   ---

8 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBush, Kendra FR8.14 FCHS   ---

9 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownAronhime, Caroline SO8.24 FCHS   ---

10 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalRoby, Zoe JR8.35 PCHS   ---

11* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsAhn, Michele JR8.44 FCHS   ---

11* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsYadav, Pratistha JR8.44 FCHS   ---

11* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownWu, Yannie SO8.44 FCHS   ---

11* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownKim, Kayla JR8.44 FCHS   ---

11* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAllamby, Josephine JR8.44 FCHS   ---

16 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownGreen, Meredith FR8.54 FCHS   ---

17* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownPreede, Emma FR8.64 FCHS   ---

17* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsNagel, Kylie SO8.64 FCHS   ---

19* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownCheng, Julia SO8.74 F   ---

19* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownMorris, Sophie FR8.74 F   ---

19* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownBhat, Tanvi SO8.74 F   ---

22 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownTaori, Maansi FR8.84 F   ---

23* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownWang, Yahang (Annie) JR8.94 F   ---

23* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownAhmed, Sarah SO8.94 F   ---

23* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownSudama-Saroop, Saman FR8.94 F   ---

26* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsYang, Grace FR9.04 F   ---

26* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsChernisky, Emma FR9.04 F   ---

26* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownZini, Stephanie JR9.04 F   ---

26* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownElango, Shruti SO9.04 F   ---

30* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownDhanagar, Joanne Rach FR9.14 F   ---

30* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownRana, Vaneeza SO9.14 F   ---

32* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownTetz, Zoe FR9.24 F   ---

32* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownRaza, Sarah SO9.24 F   ---

32* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsAshby, Charlotte FR9.24 F   ---

35 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownOberai, Snehal FR9.44 F   ---

36 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownOmitri, Rithu FR9.54 F   ---

37 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownNarayan, Divya FR9.64 F   ---

Women Open  200m Dash
1 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBacon, Cecelia SR26.35 FDIST   ---S

2 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalLeFrancois, Olivia SR26.80 FDIST   ---S

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamConroy, Miranda FR26.90 FDIST   ---S

4* 2/23/2018 2018 Virginia 6A State Indoor Track ChampAlderman, Haley SR27.20 FDIST   ---S

4* 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamBuck, Laurel SR27.20 FDIST   ---S

6 2/23/2018 2018 Virginia 6A State Indoor Track ChampCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO27.60 FDIST   ---S

7 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBush, Kendra FR28.10 FCHS   ---S

8 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalSoumahro, Jenay SO28.33 FCHS   ---S

9 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalEaton, Amaya JR28.40 FCHS   ---S

10 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalCarter-Ogden, Ruby SO28.60 FCHS   ---S
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11 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalRoby, Zoe JR28.70 FCHS   ---S

12 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsAronhime, Caroline SO28.74 FCHS   ---S

13 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBarbero, Marissa SO28.90 FCHS   ---S

14 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalHan, Alice SR29.20 FCHS   ---S

15 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsNagel, Kylie SO30.50 F   ---S

16 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownGreen, Meredith FR30.54 F   ---S

17 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownZampiello, Payton FR30.64 F   ---S

18 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsPreede, Emma FR31.04 F   ---S

19 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsYadav, Pratistha JR31.44 F   ---S

20 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAllamby, Josephine JR31.60 F   ---S

21* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownGrindal, Olivia FR31.70 F   ---S

21* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownKim, Kayla JR31.70 F   ---S

23 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownCheng, Julia SO31.80 F   ---S

24 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAhn, Michele JR31.90 F   ---S

25 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownElango, Shruti SO32.50 F   ---S

26* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsWu, Yannie SO33.00 F   ---S

26* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAhmed, Sarah SO33.00 F   ---S

28 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsLee, Angela SO33.10 F   ---S

29 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBhat, Tanvi SO33.50 F   ---S

30* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsChernisky, Emma FR33.60 F   ---S

30* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownZini, Stephanie JR33.60 F   ---S

32 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownRaza, Sarah SO33.70 F   ---S

33 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsSudama-Saroop, Saman FR33.74 F   ---S

34 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownRana, Vaneeza SO34.00 F   ---S

35 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsDhanagar, Joanne Rach FR34.60 F   ---S

36 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsYang, Grace FR34.80 F   ---S

37 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsAshby, Charlotte FR34.90 F   ---S

38 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownOmitri, Rithu FR35.90 F   ---S

39 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsNarayan, Divya FR36.00 F   ---S

40 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownOberai, Snehal FR36.44 F   ---S

41 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownMorris, Sophie FR36.70 F   ---S

42 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownTaori, Maansi FR1:09.30 F   ---S

Women Open  300m Dash
1 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBacon, Cecelia SR42.43 FREG   ---

2 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalConroy, Miranda FR44.10 FCHS   ---

3 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteBuck, Laurel SR44.20 FCHS   ---

4 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO44.33 FCHS   ---

5 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsLeFrancois, Olivia SR45.14 FCHS   ---

6 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalCarter-Ogden, Ruby SO45.90 FCHS   ---

7 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteAronhime, Caroline SO46.64 FCHS   ---

8 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaAlderman, Haley SR47.03 FCHS   ---

9 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsRoby, Zoe JR47.34 FCHS   ---

10 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaSoumahro, Jenay SO47.38 FCHS   ---

11 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaEaton, Amaya JR47.43 FCHS   ---

12 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBarbero, Marissa SO47.81 FCHS   ---

13 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteBush, Kendra FR47.89 FCHS   ---

14 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsGreen, Meredith FR49.14 FCHS   ---

15 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteZampiello, Payton FR49.21 FCHS   ---

16 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownPreede, Emma FR51.24 F   ---

17 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaLee, Angela SO52.12 F   ---



Licensed To: Chantilly High School Page 33/10/2018

Individual Top Marks - Including Relay Legs

Marks since: 01-Dec-17
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

18 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsGrindal, Olivia FR53.14 F   ---

19 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownAhmed, Sarah SO53.24 F   ---

20 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownChernisky, Emma FR55.84 F   ---

Women Open  400m Dash
1 3/9/2018 2018 New Balance Indoor National ChampRe, Nicole JR58.30 FVA   ---S

2 3/9/2018 2018 New Balance Indoor National ChampBacon, Cecelia SR58.77 FREG   ---S

3 3/9/2018 2018 New Balance Indoor National ChampLeFrancois, Olivia SR59.84 FREG   ---S

4 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO1:02.00 FDIST   ---S

5 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsSoumahro, Jenay SO1:03.20 FCHS   ---S

6 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalCarter-Ogden, Ruby SO1:04.00 FCHS   ---S

7 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalConroy, Miranda FR1:04.10 FCHS   ---S

8 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalAronhime, Caroline SO1:06.60 FCHS   ---S

9 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalRoby, Zoe JR1:08.40 F   ---S

10 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAllamby, Josephine JR1:10.00 F   ---S

11 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownGreen, Meredith FR1:11.80 F   ---S

12 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownChernisky, Emma FR1:26.00 F   ---S

Women Open  500m Dash
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamRe, Nicole JR1:19.36 FREG   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO1:23.08 FDIST   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamCarter-Ogden, Ruby SO1:23.69 FDIST   ---

4 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaSoumahro, Jenay SO1:26.69 FCHS   ---

5 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsLeFrancois, Olivia SR1:27.34 FCHS   ---

6 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsAronhime, Caroline SO1:28.94 FCHS   ---

7 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaGrindal, Olivia FR1:36.14 F   ---

8 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteLee, Angela SO1:39.70 F   ---

9 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsJones, Claire SO1:41.34 F   ---

10 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsTetz, Zoe FR1:47.14 F   ---

11 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownChernisky, Emma FR1:47.64 F   ---

Women Open  800m Run
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamRe, Nicole JR2:15.69 FNBEE   ---S

2* 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamLeFrancois, Olivia SR2:31.00 FCHS   ---S

2* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO2:31.00 FCHS   ---S

4 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamCarter-Ogden, Ruby SO2:31.20 FCHS   ---S

5 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamWigle, Kayla SR2:32.70 FCHS   ---S

6 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBarlow, Momiji SO2:40.70 FCHS   ---S

7 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalHaug, Julia SR2:41.70 FCHS   ---S

8 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalPoole, Caroline FR2:42.08 FCHS   ---S

9 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalWu, Elizabeth FR2:42.30 FCHS   ---S

10 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalSoumahro, Jenay SO2:44.00 FCHS   ---S

11 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsCulver, Mattison SO2:46.20 F   ---S

12 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalLenz, Emma FR2:49.11 F   ---S

Women Open  1000m Run
1 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamRe, Nicole JR2:59.15 FVA   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamHaug, Julia SR3:17.11 FCHS   ---

3 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsWigle, Kayla SR3:22.44 FCHS   ---

4 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamBarlow, Momiji SO3:22.57 FCHS   ---

5 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteCulver, Mattison SO3:25.73 FCHS   ---

6 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalWu, Elizabeth FR3:33.26 F   ---

7 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalLenz, Emma FR3:35.79 F   ---

8 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsPoole, Caroline FR3:45.44 F   ---
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9 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownWu, Cindy FR3:54.54 F   ---

10 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsHannam-Zatz, Taylor SO3:55.34 F   ---

11 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownJones, Claire SO4:00.34 F   ---

Women Open  1600m Run
1 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalRe, Nicole JR5:15.21 FVA   ---

2 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalWigle, Kayla SR5:31.49 FCHS   ---

3 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBarlow, Momiji SO5:41.32 FCHS   ---

4 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalHaug, Julia SR5:42.95 FCHS   ---

5 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamWu, Elizabeth FR5:50.41 FCHS   ---

6 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaCulver, Mattison SO5:52.66 FCHS   ---

7 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownLenz, Emma FR5:58.24 FCHS   ---

8 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownPoole, Caroline FR6:03.74 FCHS   ---

9 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaHannam-Zatz, Taylor SO6:44.39 F   ---

Women Open  3200m Run
1 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteRe, Nicole JR11:34.51 FDIST   ---

2 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteWigle, Kayla SR11:58.89 FCHS   ---

3 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalHaug, Julia SR12:16.49 FCHS   ---

4 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalBarlow, Momiji SO12:17.49 FCHS   ---

5 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteLenz, Emma FR12:36.07 FCHS   ---

6 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteWu, Elizabeth FR12:40.41 FCHS   ---

7 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownPoole, Caroline FR13:05.54 F   ---

Women Open  55m Hurdles
1 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsBarbero, Marissa SO9.44 FDIST   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamSoumahro, Jenay SO9.56 FDIST   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamEaton, Amaya JR9.69 PDIST   ---

4 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteAronhime, Caroline SO10.54 FCHS   ---

Women Open   High Jump
1 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBacon, Cecelia SR5-04.00 FNBEE   ---

2 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamAllamby, Josephine JR5-02.50 FVA   ---

3 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamAlderman, Haley SR4-10.00 FREG   ---

4* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO4-02.00 F   ---

4* 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteAronhime, Caroline SO4-02.00 F   ---

4* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownConroy, Miranda FR4-02.00 F   ---

Women Open   Pole Vault
1* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAronhime, Caroline SO7-00.00 FCHS   ---

1* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownAllamby, Josephine JR7-00.00 FCHS   ---

Women Open   Long Jump
1 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamAlderman, Haley SR17-00.25 FREG   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamHan, Alice SR16-04.50 FREG   ---

3 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalSoumahro, Jenay SO14-11.75 FDIST   ---

4 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamEaton, Amaya JR14-10.75 FDIST   ---

5 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBuck, Laurel SR14-07.75 FCHS   ---

6 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsRoby, Zoe JR13-11.00 FCHS   ---

7 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaZampiello, Payton FR13-09.00 FCHS   ---

8 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalBacon, Cecelia SR13-04.50 FCHS   ---

9 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBush, Kendra FR12-09.50 F   ---

10 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownCarter-Ogden, Ruby SO12-08.00 F   ---

11 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAronhime, Caroline SO11-11.50 F   ---

12 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownGreen, Meredith FR11-09.00 F   ---



Licensed To: Chantilly High School Page 53/10/2018

Individual Top Marks - Including Relay Legs

Marks since: 01-Dec-17
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

13 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaConroy, Miranda FR11-08.00 F   ---

14 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO11-04.00 F   ---

15 12/2/2017 Dave Cannon Memorial InvitationalPreede, Emma FR9-09.00 F   ---

16 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownTetz, Zoe FR9-05.25 F   ---

Women Open   Triple Jump
1 2/23/2018 2018 Virginia 6A State Indoor Track ChampBacon, Cecelia SR37-07.75 FNBEE   ---

2 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalEaton, Amaya JR34-07.00 FREG   ---

3 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalLeFrancois, Olivia SR32-00.75 FDIST   ---

4 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsBarbero, Marissa SO29-11.00 FCHS   ---

5 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAlderman, Haley SR29-05.00 FCHS   ---

6 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalCarter-Ogden, Ruby SO29-00.50 FCHS   ---

7 12/2/2017 Dave Cannon Memorial InvitationalCarter-Ogden, Nyla SO26-10.00 F   ---

Women Open   Shot Put
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamCarlisle, Alexa SR33-03.00 FDIST   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamLaBar, Amelia JR26-01.50 FCHS   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamD'Imperio, Lindsay JR25-03.00 FCHS   ---

4 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsRashid, Mastan JR23-07.50 F   ---

5 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBustillos, Brithany JR22-10.50 F   ---

Men Open  55m Dash
1 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownTsai, Eric SR6.64 FREG   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamLuy, Justin SR6.74 PDIST   ---

3* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownLee, Ryan JR6.94 FCHS   ---

3* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownVilone, Maher JR6.94 FCHS   ---

5 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsHuynh, D.J JR7.04 FCHS   ---

6 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalMason, Adam SR7.13 FCHS   ---

7 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownLe, Namkhang SO7.14 FCHS   ---

8* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownThapa, Abijaya JR7.24 FCHS   ---

8* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsLewe, Aidan FR7.24 FCHS   ---

10 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBrown, Davonte JR7.34 FCHS   ---

11* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownMorris, Ryan SR7.44 F   ---

11* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsRui, Xiujie(Harry) JR7.44 F   ---

13* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAloulou, Ameen SO7.54 F   ---

13* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsFitzhugh, Samuel FR7.54 F   ---

15 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBoxley, Charles SO7.64 F   ---

16* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownKim, Terry SR7.74 F   ---

16* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownHan, Victor FR7.74 F   ---

16* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownJawahar, Prakash SO7.74 F   ---

16* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownFareedi, Saqib SO7.74 F   ---

16* *I 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAkinyemi, Tolu JR7.74 F   ---

21* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownSanchez, Jeremy SO7.84 F   ---

21* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownKim, Chris SO7.84 F   ---

21* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownBliss, Aidan JR7.84 F   ---

21* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsBeene, Kyle SO7.84 F   ---

25* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownTangedipalli, Srimanth SO7.94 F   ---

25* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownBarreto, Marcus SO7.94 F   ---

25* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownKode, Pranav SO7.94 F   ---

25* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownCarper, Nicholas SR7.94 F   ---

29 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownJadhav, Arnav SO8.04 F   ---

30* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownThomas, Tim FR8.14 F   ---

30* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownNarayana, Sathvik FR8.14 F   ---
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30* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsVasquez, Ronmel SR8.14 F   ---

30* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsMazhar, Kamal SO8.14 F   ---

30* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownThapaliya, Diwash SO8.14 F   ---

35* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownCho, Gregory SO8.34 F   ---

35* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownJones, Garrett FR8.34 F   ---

37 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownSantapur, Pradith JR8.74 F   ---

Men Open  200m Dash
1* 2/23/2018 2018 Virginia 6A State Indoor Track ChampMason, Adam SR23.30 FDIST   ---S

1* 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamDuran-Diaz, Jonathan SR23.30 FDIST   ---S

3 2/23/2018 2018 Virginia 6A State Indoor Track ChampLuy, Justin SR23.58 FDIST   ---S

4 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamSaben, Clark SO24.00 FCHS   ---S

5* 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamBrown, Davonte JR24.10 FCHS   ---S

5* 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamAsghar, Saeed SR24.10 FCHS   ---S

7 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalTam, Andrew SR24.20 FCHS   ---S

8 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalTsai, Eric SR24.30 FCHS   ---S

9 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalHuynh, D.J JR24.40 FCHS   ---S

10 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalMorris, Ryan SR25.10 FCHS   ---S

11 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalLewe, Aidan FR25.40 F   ---S

12 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalPandal, Carlos JR25.50 F   ---S

13 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsMalazo, Joseph SR25.60 F   ---S

14* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsLe, Namkhang SO25.74 F   ---S

14* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownThapa, Abijaya JR25.74 F   ---S

16 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalFitzhugh, Samuel FR25.90 F   ---S

17 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsRui, Xiujie(Harry) JR26.10 F   ---S

18 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownPhan, Tobey SO26.50 F   ---S

19 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBliss, Aidan JR26.70 F   ---S

20* 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsKode, Pranav SO26.80 F   ---S

20* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownCarper, Nicholas SR26.80 F   ---S

22* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownKim, Chris SO26.90 F   ---S

22* *I 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAkinyemi, Tolu JR26.90 F   ---S

24 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownWang, David JR27.10 F   ---S

25 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownBoxley, Charles SO27.14 F   ---S

26 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsVilone, Maher JR27.20 F   ---S

27 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownDevarashetty, Varish JR27.30 F   ---S

28 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsBeene, Kyle SO27.50 F   ---S

29 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownTangedipalli, Srimanth SO27.80 F   ---S

30 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownKim, Terry SR28.00 F   ---S

31 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownJawahar, Prakash SO28.10 F   ---S

32 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownLee, Ryan JR28.20 F   ---S

33 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsThomas, Tim FR28.70 F   ---S

34 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownMazhar, Kamal SO29.20 F   ---S

35 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownPalle, Rohan SO29.30 F   ---S

36 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsVasquez, Ronmel SR29.50 F   ---S

37 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownJones, Garrett FR29.60 F   ---S

38 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsBarreto, Marcus SO29.80 F   ---S

39 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownSantapur, Pradith JR30.00 F   ---S

40 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownFareedi, Saqib SO30.10 F   ---S

41 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownJadhav, Arnav SO34.10 F   ---S

Men Open  300m Dash
1 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsTam, Andrew SR37.74 FDIST   ---
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2 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalDuran-Diaz, Jonathan SR37.96 FCHS   ---

3 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalMason, Adam SR38.15 FCHS   ---

4 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBrown, Davonte JR38.78 FCHS   ---

5 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalSaben, Clark SO39.17 FCHS   ---

6 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteMorris, Ryan SR39.50 FCHS   ---

7 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalAsghar, Saeed SR39.61 FCHS   ---

8 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalPandal, Carlos JR39.67 FCHS   ---

9 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaHuynh, D.J JR40.50 F   ---

10 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalLewe, Aidan FR40.92 F   ---

11 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalMalazo, Joseph SR41.06 F   ---

12 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaBeene, Kyle SO41.53 F   ---

13 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsThapa, Abijaya JR42.74 F   ---

14 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownFitzhugh, Samuel FR43.44 F   ---

15 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaBoxley, Charles SO43.52 F   ---

16 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownVilone, Maher JR44.94 F   ---

17 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownPalle, Rohan SO45.14 F   ---

18* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBliss, Aidan JR45.34 F   ---

18* 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownKode, Pranav SO45.34 F   ---

20 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownRui, Xiujie(Harry) JR46.34 F   ---

Men Open  400m Dash
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamDuran-Diaz, Jonathan SR53.14 FCHS   ---S

2 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamAsghar, Saeed SR53.70 FCHS   ---S

3 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaSaben, Clark SO53.80 FCHS   ---S

4 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalMason, Adam SR54.30 FCHS   ---S

5 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaMalazo, Joseph SR55.90 FCHS   ---S

6 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalPandal, Carlos JR57.60 F   ---S

7 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalTam, Andrew SR58.50 F   ---S

8 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsLewe, Aidan FR59.60 F   ---S

9 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsYang, Louis SO59.90 F   ---S

10* 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaHuynh, D.J JR1:00.54 F   ---S

10* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsBeene, Kyle SO1:00.54 F   ---S

12 *I 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownAkinyemi, Tolu JR1:00.60 F   ---S

13* 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalAmare, Nako FR1:02.00 F   ---S

13* 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaMorris, Ryan SR1:02.00 F   ---S

15 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsJaynes, Adam SO1:03.00 F   ---S

Men Open  500m Dash
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamDuran-Diaz, Jonathan SR1:09.79 FDIST   ---

2 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaSaben, Clark SO1:11.11 FCHS   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamAsghar, Saeed SR1:11.77 FCHS   ---

4 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsTam, Andrew SR1:14.14 FCHS   ---

5 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteMason, Adam SR1:14.60 FCHS   ---

6 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaBeene, Kyle SO1:17.10 FCHS   ---

7 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaPandal, Carlos JR1:17.22 FCHS   ---

8 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteLewe, Aidan FR1:17.63 FCHS   ---

9 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteThomas, Tim FR1:24.17 F   ---

10 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownCarper, Nicholas SR1:27.64 F   ---

11 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownFitzhugh, Samuel FR1:27.94 F   ---

12 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownAloulou, Ameen SO1:30.74 F   ---

Men Open  800m Run
1 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamAmos, Tyler SR2:05.46 FCHS   ---S
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2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamCyr, Wyatt JR2:05.70 FCHS   ---S

3 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamShay, Harrison SR2:08.80 FCHS   ---S

4 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamAmare, Nako FR2:09.50 FCHS   ---S

5 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalPuhek, Joshua SO2:13.30 FCHS   ---S

6 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalMarlow, Patrick JR2:14.20 FCHS   ---S

7 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownYang, Louis SO2:19.00 F   ---S

8 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalHaug, Joshua SO2:22.50 F   ---S

9 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownBhardwaj, Kanav JR2:22.90 F   ---S

10 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownFrench, Benjamin FR2:23.44 F   ---S

11 12/23/2017 2017 =PR= Holiday InvitationalHadley, Cameron SO2:23.61 F   ---S

12 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownJaynes, Adam SO2:24.34 F   ---S

13 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownPerry, Andrew SO2:27.00 F   ---S

14 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownSwindell, Ryan SO2:31.00 F   ---S

15 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownChoi, Ryan FR2:31.40 F   ---S

16 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownMaher, Thomas James SO2:33.50 F   ---S

17 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownNas, Levente FR2:33.80 F   ---S

18 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBippert, Brian FR2:36.00 F   ---S

19 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownHogan, Glenn SO2:40.00 F   ---S

Men Open  1000m Run
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamMonson, James JR2:45.22 FCHS   ---

2 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsAmos, Tyler SR2:45.94 FCHS   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamCyr, Wyatt JR2:47.81 FCHS   ---

4 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsPuhek, Joshua SO2:51.04 FCHS   ---

5 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalAmare, Nako FR2:54.81 FCHS   ---

6 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsShay, Harrison SR2:55.34 FCHS   ---

7 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsYang, Louis SO2:55.94 FCHS   ---

8 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalJaynes, Adam SO2:57.94 FCHS   ---

9 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalFrench, Benjamin FR3:01.91 F   ---

10 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsApplegate, Colton SR3:05.84 F   ---

11 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalHaug, Joshua SO3:09.96 F   ---

12 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsPerry, Andrew SO3:10.74 F   ---

13 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsSaben, Clark SO3:12.04 F   ---

14 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownBhardwaj, Kanav JR3:13.74 F   ---

15 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsHadley, Cameron SO3:14.34 F   ---

16 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaNas, Levente FR3:15.84 F   ---

17 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownBrunner, Sam SO3:18.54 F   ---

18 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaSwindell, Ryan SO3:20.70 F   ---

19 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaChoi, Ryan FR3:21.04 F   ---

20 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownMaher, Thomas James SO3:22.44 F   ---

21 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownWestrate, David SO3:25.54 F   ---

22 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBippert, Brian FR3:25.94 F   ---

23 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaHogan, Glenn SO3:30.12 F   ---

Men Open  1600m Run
1 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalAmos, Tyler SR4:40.14 FCHS   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamPuhek, Joshua SO4:44.93 FCHS   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamAmare, Nako FR4:46.68 FCHS   ---

4 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalMonson, James JR4:47.08 FCHS   ---

5 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalCyr, Wyatt JR4:51.19 FCHS   ---

6 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteApplegate, Colton SR4:54.01 FCHS   ---

7 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalShay, Harrison SR4:56.59 FCHS   ---
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8 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownMarlow, Patrick JR4:59.44 FCHS   ---

9 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalLeMasters, Bruce JR5:00.16 FCHS   ---

10 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalJaynes, Adam SO5:00.21 FCHS   ---

11 12/27/2017 2017 FIT InvitationalFrench, Benjamin FR5:05.81 FCHS   ---

12 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalYang, Louis SO5:09.73 FCHS   ---

13 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsHadley, Cameron SO5:11.14 FCHS   ---

14 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaPerry, Andrew SO5:14.38 FCHS   ---

15 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBhardwaj, Kanav JR5:20.44 F   ---

16 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalHaug, Joshua SO5:24.44 F   ---

17 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBrunner, Sam SO5:36.24 F   ---

18 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsWestrate, David SO5:51.04 F   ---

Men Open  3200m Run
1 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalMonson, James JR10:05.88 FCHS   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamPuhek, Joshua SO10:06.84 FCHS   ---

3 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteAmos, Tyler SR10:22.24 FCHS   ---

4 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalApplegate, Colton SR10:22.35 FCHS   ---

5 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteMarlow, Patrick JR10:28.24 FCHS   ---

6 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteShay, Harrison SR10:43.24 FCHS   ---

7 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalLeMasters, Bruce JR10:50.14 FCHS   ---

8 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownGanta, Akshay SO10:50.44 FCHS   ---

9 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsCyr, Wyatt JR10:54.34 FCHS   ---

10 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownYang, Louis SO11:21.84 F   ---

11 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteFrench, Benjamin FR11:33.24 F   ---

12 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBhardwaj, Kanav JR11:47.24 F   ---

13 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownHaug, Joshua SO12:05.94 F   ---

Men Open  55m Hurdles
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamTsai, Eric SR8.34 FDIST   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamMalazo, Joseph SR9.20 PCHS   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamFitzhugh, Samuel FR9.62 PCHS   ---

4 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalBrown, Davonte JR10.25 PCHS   ---

5 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsRui, Xiujie(Harry) JR10.34 FCHS   ---

6 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsAloulou, Ameen SO10.44 FCHS   ---

7 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsBarreto, Marcus SO10.64 FCHS   ---

8 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownPalle, Rohan SO10.74 FCHS   ---

9 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownDevarashetty, Varish JR11.04 F   ---

10 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownWang, David JR11.54 F   ---

11 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownRudraraju, Vijay SO11.64 F   ---

12 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsJones, Garrett FR11.84 F   ---

13 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownKode, Pranav SO12.84 F   ---

14 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownSaben, Clark SO13.84 F   ---

Men Open   High Jump
1* 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamBliss, Aidan JR5-08.00 FDIST   ---

1* 2/12/2018 2018 Northern Region D Indoor Track ChamBrown, Davonte JR5-08.00 FDIST   ---

3 1/12/2018 2018 Liberty Premier InvitationalSaben, Clark SO5-04.00 FCHS   ---

4 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBoxley, Charles SO5-02.00 F   ---

Men Open   Pole Vault
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamTsai, Eric SR11-00.00 FDIST   ---

2 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaLuy, Justin SR10-00.00 FDIST   ---

3 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaVilone, Maher JR9-06.00 FDIST   ---

4 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsMorris, Ryan SR9-03.00 FCHS   ---
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5 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownKode, Pranav SO8-00.00 F   ---

Men Open   Long Jump
1 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaMorris, Ryan SR18-05.50 FCHS   ---

2 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBliss, Aidan JR18-05.00 FCHS   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamPhan, Tobey SO18-04.50 FCHS   ---

4 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsPandal, Carlos JR17-06.00 FCHS   ---

5 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownPham, Justin SO17-02.00 FCHS   ---

6 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaKode, Pranav SO16-10.00 FCHS   ---

7 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaBoxley, Charles SO16-06.50 FCHS   ---

8* 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownDevarashetty, Varish JR16-04.50 FCHS   ---

8* 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsBrown, Davonte JR16-04.50 FCHS   ---

10 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownLee, Ryan JR15-11.00 F   ---

11 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaFitzhugh, Samuel FR15-10.75 F   ---

12 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownSaben, Clark SO15-10.00 F   ---

13 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaPalle, Rohan SO15-08.50 F   ---

14 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownLewe, Aidan FR15-04.00 F   ---

Men Open   Triple Jump
1 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamPhan, Tobey SO39-06.75 FDIST   ---

2 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsKode, Pranav SO37-02.00 FCHS   ---

3 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamPandal, Carlos JR36-01.75 FCHS   ---

4 12/19/2017 Chantilly Winter ExtraveganzaFitzhugh, Samuel FR33-11.00 F   ---

5 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownPham, Justin SO33-08.00 F   ---

6 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownDevarashetty, Varish JR33-01.50 F   ---

7 12/8/2017 Chantilly, Edison & YorktownSaben, Clark SO33-01.00 F   ---

8 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownPalle, Rohan SO31-05.50 F   ---

9 12/1/2017 Chantilly, Washington-Lee, YorktownBrown, Davonte JR31-04.00 F   ---

Men Open   Shot Put
1 12/29/2017 2017 NIKE ThrowdownTiemeni, Carlex SO39-05.50 FCHS   ---

2 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamClark, Jason JR38-02.00 FCHS   ---

3 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteLee, Seongjin SR33-03.50 F   ---

4 2/1/2018 2018 Concorde District Indoor Track ChamKwon, Eric SO31-06.50 F   ---

5 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsYoo, Michael FR29-00.50 F   ---

6 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsKinerney, Jack SO28-11.75 F   ---

7 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsDux, Marcus FR28-09.00 F   ---

8 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsHsu, Brendan JR28-01.25 F   ---

9 12/16/2017 2017 Ram Polar Bear InviteKelly, Brendan FR27-07.50 F   ---

10 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsMcFerren, Carson SO27-06.75 F   ---

11 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsKwon, Derek SO27-00.50 F   ---

12 1/20/2018 Chantilly, Lake Braddock & TC WilliamsSchneider, Philip JR26-09.00 F   ---

13 1/6/2018 Chantilly, South County, & TC WilliamsKinnier, Barrett SO25-09.25 F   ---


